Position Team Pilote 1
1 1 101
2 2 102
3 8 108
4 4 104
5 16 116
6 20 120
7 12 112
8 18 118
9 11 111

10 5 105
11 17 117
12 3 103
13 22 122
14 19 119
15 21 121
16 6 106
17 15 215
18 7 107
19 14 114
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Pilote 2

201
202
208
204
216
220
212
218
211
205
217
203
222
219
221
206
110
209
223
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Grille de départ

Dimanche 17 mars 2019

Jour 4 : CENDURANCE DES DUNES
Liste provisoire au 17 mars 2019 - 08h39

Noms

METGE MICHAEL / FLICK XAVIER

PLANET FABIEN / ANGOT RICHARD
BRUNELLIERE YANN / PONCET JEREMY
MEILLAT CHRISTOPHE / MONTEAUD FABRICE
SPAETH CHRISTOPHE / CABOT JEAN MARIE
GIGNOUX MITCHOU / VIDAL JOEL
CHEVALEYRE AMAURY / VOUTE ALEXIS
BRIDIER FABRICE / BERTIN FABIEN
DELBERT VALERIE / DELBERT JACQUES
ABOUHALA HAMZA / SUSSET OLIVIER
COSTARD THIERRY / LE FLOCH PASCAL
LEBORRE THOMAS / TREVALINET ANTHONY
KOSTER TORSTEN / LOPEZ PALAO DANIEL
CAIRE SYLVAIN / SAINT JEAN MICHEL
BRABECK NICOLAS / BRABECK ANDRES
BORNE GUILLAUME / COIFFARD FABRICE
VUILLEMIN ESTELLE / MAION MAURO
DESBORDES HUGO / PUTOD ROMAIN
GOURLIA STEPHANE / MENARD JC

- Casteu Trophy 2019 -
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Moto

SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO / HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA / SHERCO
SHERCO / YAMAHA
KTM
SHERCO / YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA / KTM
KTM / SHERCO
KTM
YAMAHA / KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO / HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO / SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM / KTM
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